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Dept. alenasl@inbox.ru Ministry of Finance
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26 Ms. Ketevan Chemia Georgia
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Service kchemia@mof.ge Ministry of Finance

27 Mr. Giorrgi Kurtanidze Georgia Head of Financial Analitical Service (IT) gkurtanidze@mof.ge Ministry of Finance
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Chief of the Group of Design, Development and 

Management of the Information Systems Ion.anghel@fintehinform.md State Enterprise “FINTEHINFORM”, Ministry of Finance
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43 Mr. Rustam Boboev Tajikistan Program Coordinator (PFMMP) r.babaev@pfmmp.tj Ministry of Finance of Tajikistan

44 Mr. Ismatullo Khakimov Tajikistan First Deputy Director Central Treasure hakimovir@mail.ru Ministry of Finance of Tajikistan

45 Mr. Isroil Murodov Tajikistan Chief Specialist, Main Department of the Central Treasury isroil72@mail.ru Ministry of Finance of the Republic of Tajikistan

46 Ms. Nailya Menlasheva Tajikistan Specialist N.MENLASHEVA@YAHOO.COM Ministry of Finance of Tajikistan

47 Ms. Nataliia Sushko Ukraine

Director of Department of Methodology Service Budgeting, 

Accounting and Reporting h_sushko@treasury.gov.ua State Treasury of Ukraine
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Specialist The World Bank Jogallo@Worldbank.org
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Interpreters:
60 Ms. Tatiana Fesina interpreter - rus, eng Moldova tfesina@gmail.com

61 Ms. Tatyana Yakimenko interpreter - rus, eng Ukraine tanya.yakimenko@rambler.ru

62 Ms. Ketevan Avaliani interpreter - geo, rus, eng Georgia keti.avaliani@yahoo.com
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